APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO A CITY ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/ COMMISSION



DEC 0 0 2012

Name of Advisory Body: 51	rest tax co	mmittee	625	U - LUIZ
Name of Applicant:	1.	Mant	tencityon	OBLEK
First Name	Middle Initial	Last Name	071111	
Street Address:	_	City, Zip: P.R.	93446	
Mailing Address:	City	State	Zip	
Home Phone:	e Fax: (
Retired? Occupation (if applicable)	10-2 MADELE 12-12-13-14-15-15-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-16-			
Employer (if applicable)				
Work Phone: () Wor				
EDUCATION & TRAINING			_	
High School Berkeley	High Be	erkeleu	CA	
College U. Rerke	la. Ray	Alac.	State A	
Nany	City	7-3	State	
Degrees/Majors Tsychold	194 4 Teac	hing Cr	edential	
Other Schools/Training	97		_	
			4	
MEMBERSHIP IN ORGANIZATIONS				
ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/COMM	IISSION APPOINTMENTS	TERM		
Current			_ То	
Current			То	
Previous		From	_ То	
Previous		17-11	_ To	
Previous		From	_ То	
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION	9875 - 88 775 - 767 - 56 75 778 - 1			
Please provide any supplemental information to this advisory bady.			근데 전시에 되는 사람들은 보이다. 그리는 전에 발생하지 않는 사람들이 살아 있다.	
I have disease	mad tous	14 in Pe	200 200	
nany years. I have lived	and lang	4 + 1		
nance Maro.	I maw wa	no co gr	il atanta	skould
1 1 to the M	mounity.	I teel a	IL DUNNER	
vack to 2				
considered not -	just ones wi	the Nocod	noordant	න.
LAST NAME WOOT + en	COMMITTEE	NAME		
	READ CAREFULLY			
This is a public document. I understand that all	nformation contained within it will I	be provided to the public u	pon request.	
If appointed to a City committee, commission				
understand that other Web sites not controlled b it. I also authorize the City to update my person	y the City may provide links to a Ci al contact information on its Web site	ity Web page that has my p if my contact information	personal information on changes.	
☐ Home address	☐ Business address		Phone Number	
☐ Home phone number ☐ Home Fax number	☐ Business phone number☐ Business fax number		onal E-mail address	
Further, if my home address and telephone num			ness e-mail address	
Government Code §6250 et seq.), I understand provided by the City in response to a request ma	that by agreeing to the release of	the information above, th	nis information may be	
Date 17-4-2017	as a mer die i done necolus net.			
10-00-	$\bar{\mathbf{s}}_{\mathbf{g}}$			
If appointed to a City committee, commission or	other advisory body, I DO NOT aut	thorize the City to post my	contact information on	
its Web site or to release such information to a t	hird party who may post the inform	nation on their Web site. T	The City may, however,	
disclose on the Internet and in all other appropria	tte places that I serve on a City comn	nittee, commission or other	advisory body.	
Date	-			

APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO A CITY ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEF/ COMMISSION

CC 19 2012

Name of Advisory Body: Streets & Utilities Committee Name of Applicant: Alexandra Irving Middle Initial Last Name City, Zip: Paso Robles, 93446 Street Address: Paso Robles CA 93447 Mailing Address P.O. Number (if different from home) State Home Phone: Home Fax: (E-mail: Occupation (if applicable) Programs Director Retired? Employer (if applicable) Studios on the Park Work Phone: ((805) 238-9800 Work Fax: (**EDUCATION & TRAINING** High School Santa Catalina School Monterey Name College Georgetown University, Walsh School of Foreign Service Washington, DC City State Degrees/Majors Bachelor of Science with Environment Concentration, magna cum laude Other Schools/Training Leadership SLO, Class XXI (2012) MEMBERSHIP IN ORGANIZATIONS Ballet Folklorico Cachanilla, Mission San Miguel, Paso Robles Art Association . ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/COMMISSION APPOINTMENTS TERM _ To_ Current From To_ Current Previous_ To To_ Previous From_ Previous. From __ _ To_ ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Please provide any supplemental information to this application, including the specific reason you believe you should be appointed to this advisory body. I am a 28-year-old Paso Robles native who regards enthusiastic engagement and participation in community affairs as my civic duty. As Programs Director of Studios on the Park and Coordinator of the Paso Robles Pestival of the Arts, I have experience working with City officials as well as private interests. I believe collaboration is essential to successful and sustainable outcomes. If appointed to the Streets & Utilities Committee, I would offer a fresh perspective and would work to represent the interest of all Paso Roblans. I am acutely aware of the appearance of our town and the importance of making a good impression to our visitors as well as improving the safety of our streets for our residents. To that end, improving the appearance and conditions of our roadways would be my upmost priority. LAST NAME Irving COMMITTEE NAME Streets & Utilities Committee READ CAREFULLY This is a public document. I understand that all information contained within it will be provided to the public upon request. If appointed to a City committee, commission or other advisory body, I authorize the City to post the following on its Web site. I understand that other Web sites not controlled by the City may provide links to a City Web page that has my personal information on it. I also authorize the City to update my personal contact information on its Web site if my contact information changes. □ Home address Business address ☐ Cell Phone Number □ Home phone number □ Business phone number ☐ Personal E-mail address ☐ Business fax number □ Home Fax number □ Business e-mail address Further, if my home address and telephone number are otherwise non-disclosable under the California Public Records Act (California Government Code \$6250 et seq.), I understand that by agreeing to the release of the information above, this information may be provided by the City in response to a request made under the Public Records Act. Date Dec 19, 2012 If appointed to a City committee, commission or other advisory body, I DO NOT authorize the City to post my contact information on its Web site or to release such information to a third party who may post the information on their Web site. The City may, however, disclose on the Internet and in all other appropriate places that I serve on a City committee, commission or other advisory body. Date

CITY CLERK'S OFFICE

APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT
TO A CITY ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/ COMMISSION

JAN 25 2013

Name of Advisory Body: STREET TAX ADVISORY C	OMMITTEE	CITY OF PASO ROBLES
Name of Applicant: FREDERICK C.	BRANDT	TOTIODLEC
First Mana Middle Initial	Dast Name	93446
Street Address: C	ity, Zip: PASO KOBLES	5 13/16
Mailing Address: SAME (If different from borne) P.O. Number City	State Z	p
(If different from Lorne) P.O. Number City Home Phone: Home Fax; () E-ma		P
Retired? A Occupation (if applicable)		
Employer (if applicable) Work Fax: () E-m	ail:	
Work Phone: Work Pax. (
EDUCATION & TRAINING	Λ4	60
High School ST. FRANCIS dE SALES TOLEDO	Si	ate 2
College SAN DIEGO STATE UNIV. SAN DIE	190 C	H ate
Degrees/Majors B.S - TELE COMMUNICATIONS	3	aue
		
TNDIANA UNIV M. S. Ed. (EDUCATION	υ)	: -
Trylhou Opil. 11. 3. Eu. (2007)	-7	
MEMBERSHIP IN ORGANIZATIONS		
ESTRELLA WARBIRDS MUSEUM		
E.A.A.		•
ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/COMMISSION APPOINTMENTS	TERM	
Current		
Previous		
Previous		
Previous	From To	
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		
Please provide any supplemental information to this application, including the speci-	fic reason you believe you should	d be appointed to
this advisory body.		
SEE ATTACHMENT		
#		
is a second of the second of t		
ii		
LAST NAME TSRANDT COMMITTEE N	IAME STREET TA	TY COMM.
READ CAREFULLY		
This is a public document. I understand that all information contained within it will be	e provided to the public upon re	quest.
If appointed to a City committee, commission or other advisory body, I authorize	the City to post the following of	on its Web site. I
understand that other Web sites not controlled by the City may provide links to a Cit it. I also authorize the City to update my personal contact information on its Web site	ty Web page that has my person.	al information on
Home address	Cell Phone	Number
₩ Home phone number □ Business phone number	Personal E-	mail address
☐ Home Fax number ☐ Business fax number		
Further, if my home address and telephone number are otherwise non-disclosable un Government Code §6250 et seq.), I understand that by agreeing to the release of	the information above, this infe	ormation may be
provided by the City in response to a request made under the Public Records Act	1 1	
Date January 24, 2013 Signature	2011-72	
7.5	1 E 1521 BERLE H 10 100	4 6 7
If appointed to a City committee, commission or other advisory body, I <u>DO NOT</u> aut its Web site or to release such information to a third party who may post the inform	horize the City to post my conta nation on their Web site. The Ci	ct information on ty may, however,
disclose on the Internet and in all other appropriate places that I serve on a City comm	nittee, commission or other advis	ory body.
DateSimplify		

Addendum to APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT

Frederick Brandt - Additional Information

Tourism and commerce are absolutely vital to the city of Paso Robles and the conditions of our roads and streets quickly reflect our concern for maintaining and improving these economic engines. At the same time the residents of the city deserve the benefits of improved roadway conditions. I believe the purpose of this advisory committee should be to assist in determining how the city walks both sides of this line. My extensive experience in customer service is based on serving multiple groups with different needs and providing solutions that address those needs in whole or in part. I feel that this experience would allow me to contribute to both the structure of the committee and the input on which it will depend.

APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO A CITY ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/ COM MISSION

CITY TO DESCRIPTION

Name of Advisory Body: _	ROADWOR	KSPENDI	ng Com	MITTEE	ECO	1 201
Name of Applicant:		ρ.		COLES	CHYON	207
Name of Applicant:	rst Name	Middle Initial		PASO ROBI		SPOROL
Street Address:			City, Zip: _	raso kubi	ES 7345	16
Mailing Address:	P.O. Number	City		Chate The		
(if different from home) Home Phone:		()	E-man			224
	on (if applicable)					
Employer (if applicable)	00 070.0					
Work Phone: ()	Work Fax: (E-mail:			
EDUCATION & TRAIN	ING					
High School EDISON	W TECHNICA	IL INSTITUTE	and the same of th	NEWYOR		
College FOOTH	ILL COMMUN	ury Colli	26	PAW AS	to CA	
Name			City	Sta	te	
Degrees/Majors						
Other Schools/Training	KEDNG PE	HAVIOR	AL SCI	ENCE		
DACS, MAN	40101, 0	397 - 1132 - 1120			_	
MEMBERSHIP IN ORG.	ANIZATIONS					
ADVISORY BODY/COM	AMITTEE/COMMISSIC	N APPOINTMENTS	TERM	•		
Current			From	То_		
Current				То		
Previous				То_		
Previous				To_		
Previous			From	To_		
ADDITIONAL INFORM Please provide any supplem this advisory body.	nental information to this a					
I BELIEVE	PASOROBI	ES HAS S	SIGNIA	ACANT	TRAFFIC	
4 ROAD CO	MOTTIGEN	CHALLEN	1GE5.	KATHER	MAN	
Complain	MG T WO	ULD LIKE	= TO H	IELP.		
Comperting	nuc) I vec				-0	
LAST NAME OL	ES	COMMIT	TEE NAME	LOADWOK	KS PEN	DING
0-		READ CAREFULLY	P			
This is a public document.	I understand that all inform	ation contained within i	t will be provided	l to the public upon rec	quest.	
If appointed to a City com understand that other Web it. I also authorize the City	sites not controlled by the	City may provide links	to a City Web pag	ge that has my persona	u information on	
☐ Home address		☐ Business address		☐ Cell Phone I ☐ Personal E-	Number	
 ☐ Home phone number ☐ Home Fax number 		 ☐ Business phone number ☐ Business fax number 	ær	☐ Business e-i		
Further, if my home addres Government Code §6250 e provided by the City in resp	et seq.), I understand that	by agreeing to the rele	ase of the inform	alifomia Public Record nation above, this info	s Act (California ormation may be	
Date		Signat	ure			
		/-			ar rope and a second	
If appointed to a City commits Web site or to release su	nittee, commission or other uch information to a third p	party who may post the	information on the	heir Web lite of the Cit	y may, however,	

APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO A CITY ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/ COMMISSION



Name of Advisory Body: Supplemental Sales To	ax Oversight Committee			JAN 23 2013
Name of Applicant: Thomas	B.	Tringham		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE
First Name	Middle Initial	Last Nam	· OIT	OF PASO ROBLES
Street Address:		City, Zip: Paso Ro	bles 93446	_
Mailing Address: (if different from home) P.O. Number	City	State	Zip	_
And the second s	() E		24	
		3		_
Retired? 🛛 Occupation (if applicable) Employer (if applicable)				_
				_
Work Phone: () Work Fax:	I E	-maii:		#
EDUCATION & TRAINING				
High School Westminster High School	Westmins	ster Itv	CA State	-
College Golden West Junior College	Hunting	ton Beach	CA	_
Name	C	ity	State	
Degrees/Majors				_
Other Schools/Training				-
MEMBERSHIP IN ORGANIZATIONS				
Active member of Paso Robles E	lks #2364.			
MOLIVE MEMBEL OF THE ME	THE WESTERN			
ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/COMMISSIO	ON APPOINTMENTS	TERM		
Current			То	
Current		From	То	_
Previous		ALTERIATION TO THE PERSON OF T	To	
Previous		5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	To	
Previous		From	To	-
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Please provide any supplemental information to this atthis advisory body.				to
*U.S. Navy Reserves: 21 years of thorizontal construction project *State of California: 13 years of *Paso Robles resident for 30 years committee that will serve as a public input on matters relating expenditures.	s with the Seaber of road/highway wars with a desire means to aid the	es throughout t maintenance exp e to participat City Council i	he U.S. and SWA erience. e on the n gathering	•9
LAST NAME Tringham	COMMITTE	E NAME Supplemen		-
	READ CAREFULLY	Oversight	Committee	
This is a public document. I understand that all inform	nation contained within it w	ill be provided to the pul	olic upon request.	
If appointed to a City committee, commission or oft understand that other Web sites not controlled by the it. I also authorize the City to update my personal con	City may provide links to	City Web page that has	my personal information	e. I on
☐ Home address ☐ Home phone number	☐ Business address☐ Business phone number☐ Business fax number	0	Cell Phone Number Personal E-mail address Business e-mail address	
Further, if my home address and telephone number a Government Code §6250 et seq.), I understand that provided by the City in response to a request made un	by agreeing to the release	of the information about	ublic Records Act (Califor we, this information may	nia be
Date	Signature		_	_
If appointed to a City committee, commission or othe its Web site or to release such information to a third disclose on the Internet and in all other appropriate ploate Jan 23, 2013	r advisory body, I <u>DO NOT</u> party who may post the in	authorize the City to po	et my contact information ite. The City may, howe body.	on ver,
Date Sam 23/ 2323	Signature			_

RECEIVED CITY OF EDVIC OFFICE

City of Paso Robles

APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO A CITY ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/ COMMISSION

EDACAD	Name of Advisory Body: _	поис нерапт	OOMMI OUE	6	Typina	Or	mm itto
JE PASU II	Name of Applicant: Wi	lliam Faye	48.70 4.00 4		100		
			j i		Last Nan		02116
	Street Address:			Cı	ty, Zip: Paso	Robles, G	a 93446
	Mailing Addre	DO March	Pa	so Re	bles Ca.	93447	
	(if different from home)	P.O. Number	City		State	Zip	
	Home Phone:	ne Fax:		E-ma			
	Retired? Occupation	n (if applicable) Rad	iologic !	lechn	ologist -		
	Employer (if applicable) _				THE PARTY OF THE P		
	Work Phone: ()	Work Fax:	()	E-ma	il:		
	EDUCATION & TRAINII	NC.					
	High SchoolName	I AND ATHER SECONDS		City		State	
	College Univ. of	LaVerne		1313		F310-54	
	Name		** ********	City		State	
	Degrees/Majors Bac	helor of Sc	ience			-107	
	Other Schools/Training						-
	MEMBEDEHIDINORCA	NIZATIONS					
	MEMBERSHIP IN ORGA	INIZATIONS					
14							
							•
	ADVISORY BODY/COM	MITTEE/COMMISSIO	N APPOINTMEN	STV	TERM		
	Current				From	To	
	Current				POLICE PERMIT	To	
	Previous				From	То	
	Previous				1.500 (1) 1212 (1)	To	
	Previous				From	То	
	ADDITIONAL INFORMA Please provide any supplemental initial advisory body. I wo	ntal information to this apould like to	provide	a co	mmon pos	you should be appo itive inp	ointed to
	ž						
	LAST NAME		COMN	TITTEE N	AME		
			READ CAREFUI				
	This is a public document. To	understand that all infa-		wood	provided to the	lie upop roguest	
	This is a public document. I u	maerstand mat all inform	anon contained with	mi it will be	provided to the pur	nic upon request.	
	If appointed to a City comm	ittee, commission or othe					
	understand that other Web si it. I also authorize the City to						
		update my personal contr		s Web site il imber	my contact informa		
	it. I also authorize the City to Home address Home phone number	update my personal conta E E and telephone number are seq.), I understand that h	act information on its Business address Business phone nu Business fax numb e otherwise non-disc by agreeing to the r	s Web site if umber per closable und release of th	my contact informa	ation changes. Cell Phone Number Personal E-mail add Business e-mail add: ablic Records Act (C	ress 'alifornia
	it. I also authorize the City to Home address Home phone number Home Fax number Further, if my home address Government Code \$6250 et	update my personal conta E E and telephone number are seq.), I understand that h	act information on its Business address Business phone no Business fax numb e otherwise non-disc by agreeing to the r der the Public Record	s Web site if umber per closable und release of th	my contact informa	ation changes. Cell Phone Number Personal E-mail add Business e-mail add: ablic Records Act (C	ress 'alifornia
	it. I also authorize the City to Home address Home phone number Home Fax number Further, if my home address Government Code \$6250 et	and telephone number an seq.), I understand that the set to a request made understand that the set to a request made understand that the set to a request made understand that the set to a third p.	Business address Business phone nu Business fax numb e otherwise non-disc by agreeing to the reler the Public Record Sign advisory body, I DC arty who may post	s Web site in the interpretation of the inte	my contact information above the California Pure information above prize the City to pos	ation changes. Cell Phone Number Personal E-mail add Business e-mail add ablic Records Act (Coor, this information	ress falifornia may be
	it. I also authorize the City to Home address Home phone number Home Fax number Further, if my home address Government Code §6250 et provided by the City in respo Date If appointed to a City committed by the or to release such	and telephone number an seq.), I understand that the set to a request made understand that the set to a request made understand that the set to a request made understand that the set to a third p.	Business address Business phone nu Business fax numb e otherwise non-disc by agreeing to the reler the Public Record Sign advisory body, I DC arty who may post	s Web site in the interpretation of the inte	my contact information above the California Pure information above prize the City to pos	ation changes. Cell Phone Number Personal E-mail add Business e-mail add ablic Records Act (Coor, this information	ress falifornia may be mation on

APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO A CITY ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/ COMMISSION

Name of Advisory Body: TAX OVER	SIGHT COMMI	UEE	Street	2012
Name of Applicant: CODY	A0000000000000000000000000000000000000	FERGI	JSON	MSO NOSIPE
m st. li-	Middle Isibial	Last Name , Zip: <u>PASO K</u>	OBLES CA	493446
Street Address:	PAGO ROBLES	CA	93447	() (\ (\ \ (\ \)
Mailing Address (if different from home) P.O. Number	City	State i	Zip (111
Home Phone ome Fa	mail		<i>)</i>	
Retired? Coccupation (if applicable) FL	RE CAPTAIN			
Employer (if applicable) Work Phone: () Work Fax	c () E-mail			
	E-man			
High School GRANT	VAN NU	45	CA	
College VALLEY COLLEGE	VANCINIL	145	C Sign	
Name	City	-/mor	State ICE	
Degrees/Majors A550CIATED	ARIS DEGREE	more	OUT WANT	CE
Other Schools/Training WHARTON	SCHOOL OF PUBL	IC PENSI	ON LONVIN	CG
			100	
MEMBERSHIP IN ORGANIZATIONS				
ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/COMMISSI	ION APPOINTMENTS	TERM		
Current		From	To	
Previous LACERA RETIREM	EN'T BOARD	From 1977	To 2003	
Previous LACERA INVESTM.	ENT BOARD	From 1977	To 2003	
Previous		From	то	
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Plesse provide any supplemental information to this	spolication, including the specific	resson vou believe vo	u should be appointed to	
this advisory body. *LACERA = LOS ANGEL				
ACTUCERA = 100 HOGEL	es cooking ero	W768514	-1-101-101-1	
•				
å E				
LAST NAME	COMMITTEENA	ME	e ioni	i San o tr a ntinistani
FERGUSON	READ CAREFULLY	TAX OV	ERSLEHIT	COMMITTER
This is a public document. I understand that all infor	mation contained within it will be p	rovided to the public	upon request.	
If appointed to a City committee, commission or of understand that other Web sites not controlled by the it. I also authorize the City to update my personal controlled.	e City may provide links to a City V	Veb page that has my	personal information on	
Home address Home phone number Home Fax number	Business address Business phone number Business fax number	□ Per	Phone Number sonal E-mail address siness e-mail address	
Further, if my home address and telephone number : Government Code §6250 et seq.), I understand that provided by the City in response to a request made up	t by agreeing to the release of the	r the California Publi information above,	c Records Act (California this Information may be	
Date 12-20-2012	Sgnature			
If appointed to a City committee, commission or othe its Web site or to release such information to a third disclose on the internet and in all other appropriate p	party who may post the information	on on their Web site.	The City may, however,	
Date	Sgnature			

RECEIVED

APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO A CITY ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/ COMMISSION

0 0 2012

Name of Advisory Body:
Name of Applicant: FUGENE M. FOOSE
First Name Middle Initial Last Name
City, Zip: PASo Robles, CA 93446
Mailing Address:
Home Phone: E-mail
Retired? X Occupation (if applicable)
Employer (if applicable)
Work Phone: ()
High School Lincoln High School Cleveland OH
College Ventura Junior College Ventura, CA State
Degrees/Majors AA Social Sciences
Other Schools/Training
_
MEMBERSHIP IN ORGANIZATIONS .
PRESIDENT, TRADITIONS HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION PAST 4 years
Section 1 in the second of the second control of the second contro
ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/COMMISSION APPOINTMENTS TERM
Current From To
Current
Previous
Previous
Previous
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Please provide any supplemental information to this application, including the specific reason you believe you should be appointed to this advisory body.
RETIEED FROM CALTOLANS WITH 36 YEARS IN Their HiGHWAY
Maintenance Division, Retirco AS A Highway Superintendent.
As i la a la Para Original de Para Refles des as una la
My wife and I have leved in Paso Robles for 25 years I was a Little largue president for 2-years in Reside, En
and served on the Elder Board of atascadero Bible Church for ma
LAST NAME TOOSE. COMMITTEE NAME
READ CAREFULLY SUPPLIMENTAL TAX EVENSITE
This is a public document. I understand that all information contained within it will be provided to the public upon request.
If appointed to a City committee, commission or other advisory body, I authorize the City to post the following on its Web site. I understand that other Web sites not controlled by the City may provide links to a City Web page that has my personal information on it. I also authorize the City to update my personal contact information on its Web site if my contact information changes.
☐ Home address ☐ Business address ☐ Cell Phone Number
☐ Home phone number ☐ Business phone number ☐ Personal E-mail address ☐ Home Fax number ☐ Business e-mail address ☐ Business e-mail address
Further, if my home address and telephone number are otherwise non-disclosable under the California Public Records Act (California Government Code §6250 et seq.), I understand that by agreeing to the release of the information above, this information may be provided by the City in response to a request made under the Public Records Act.
Date
Signature
If appointed to a City committee, commission or other advisory body, I <u>DO NOT</u> authorize the City to post my contact information on its Web site or to release such information to a third party who may post the information on their Web site. The City may, however, disclose on the Internet and in all other appropriate places that I serve on <u>a City committee</u> , commission or other advisory body.
Date 19 - 7-19

OFFICE OFFICE

APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO A CITY ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/ COMMISSION

TYOF PASO ROBLES

TO A CITY ADVISOR	1 BODI/COMMITTER	COMMISSION	QITY OF PASO ROR
Name of Advisory Body: CITIZE	US TAX OVE	RSIGHT C	DAMITEE
Name of Applicant: AFRED First Name	Middle Initial	Last Name	N
Street Address:	ity	, Zip: Paso Ro	BLES 93446
Mailing Address: P.O. Number	City	State	Zip
Home Phone Home Fax:	54 S.F. 145 445		15.0 M 5.1
Retired? Occupation (if applicable)	PCHITECT		•
Employer (if applicable) SELF	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Work Phone: Work Fax:	E-mail	Ē	
EDUCATION & TRAINING		- 11	
High School HARVARD Sy	100L Noe	At bourse	State State
College ONIV CALIF	BERV	ELEY	State
Degrees/Majors BIARCHIT	ECTURE		
Other Schools/Training			100
			-
MEMBERSHIP IN ORGANIZATIONS			
			¥.
A DATE OF A POPULACION OF STREET, CONTACTOR OF STRE	ON A DECEMENT ACTUE	TERM	l#
ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/COMMISSIC Current		From	То
Current		From	То
n /	USSION	From 1978	To 1987
Previous RDA PROJECTA	REA COMM.	From 987	To 2007
Previous CITY COUNCIL		From 20095	To 20012
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Please provide any supplemental information to this a this advisory body.	pplication, including the specific	reason you believe you :	should be appointed to
FAMILIARITY WITH:			
- STREET CONST			INCE
- CITY CIRCULATI			
- CITY FINANCIN	at Prace pu	RES	
•			
LAST NAME CHILADA	COMMITTEE NA	ME LAX OV	ERSIGHT
	READ CAREFULLY		
This is a public document. I understand that all inform	aation contained within it will be p	provided to the public up	oon request.
If appointed to a City committee, commission or othe understand that other Web sites not controlled by the it. I also authorize the City to update my personal cont	City may provide links to a City '	Web page that has my p	ersonal information on
	Business address		hone Number
	Business phone number Business fax number		nal E-mail address ess e-mail address
Further, if my home address and telephone number as Government Code \$6250 et seq.), I understand that provided by the City in response to a request made und	by agreeing to the release of the	er the California Public I e information above, th	Records Act (California is information may be
Date 12/7/12	Signature		
If appointed to a City committee, commission or other its Web site or to release such information to a third p disclose on the Internet and in all other appropriate pla	party who may post the informati	ion on their Web site. T	he City may, however,

Signature

Date ____

RECEIVED

APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT JAN 0 0 2013

TO A CITY ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/ COMMISSION CITY OF PASO ROBLES

Jame of Advisory Body: SUPPLEMENTAL T	TAX ADVISORY COMMITTEE		CITYOFF
	D	GOREE	
lame of Applicant: RICK	Middle Initial		Name
reet Address		City, Zip: PASO	ROBLES 93446
different from home) P.O. Numb	er City	State	2lp
Omerkin nom nearly	ome Fax: ()	E-mail:	
	STATE FARM INSURANCE		
etired? Occupation (if applicable)	TNEIDANCE AGENCY	INC	
mployer (if applicable) RICK GOREE	a service in the service of the serv	E-mail:	
ork Phone:	ork Fax:	E-man,	
DUCATION & TRAINING			
ligh School RAMONA HIGH SCHOOL	RIV	ERSIDE	CA State
ollege CALIFORNIA BAPTIST COL		City Terside	CV
Nem		City	Stale
cgrees/Majors			
ther Schools/Training, SECURITIES			
mer schools, realists, SECURITIES	BKODOCIS DICEMBE	עב	
TEMBERSHIP IN ORGANIZATIONS			
PASO ROBLES ROTARY CLUB F	OR 12 YEARS		
ADO IIIDEED AITE			3
DVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/COM	AMISSION APPOINTMEN	VTS TERM	
urrent		From	To
urrent		From	To
revious		From	То
revious		Prom	To
revious		From	То
IDDITIONAL INFORMATION Clean: provide any supplemental information chis advisory bady. THIS WOULD BE MY FIRST AI I WOULD LIKE TO GET INVOI GOVERNMENT. I HAVE ACCESS REGARDING OUR CITY POLIT: POINT AND PERSPECTIVE THE IS THE TYPE OF COMMITTEE	PROINTMENT ON ANY LVED WITH VOLUNTES S TO MANY CLIENTS ICS. I FIND THEY AT A LOCAL BUSINE IS A GOOD FIRST	TYPE OF BOARD, ERING AND HELPI AND OFTEN HAVE LOOK TO ME TO P	ETC. ING WITH OUR CITY DISCUSSIONS ROVIDE A VIEW HAVE. I THINK THIS
STREETS MORE THAN MOST.			THE PARTY TO V DOUT SORV
LAST NAME GOREE	COM	MITTEE NAME SUPPL COMMI	EMENTAL TAX ADVISORY TTEB
	READ CAREFU		
This is a public document. I understand that	t all information contained wit	thin it will be provided to t	he public upon request
If appointed to a City committee, commiss understand that other Web sites not control it. I also authorize the City to update my pe	sion or other advisory body, I	authorize the City to pos	st the following on its Web site. at has my personal information on formation changes,
□ 1-fome address	☐ Business address	•	☐ Cell Phone Number ☐ Personal H-mail address
☐ Home phone number ☐ Home Fax number	☐ Business phone t ☐ Business fox num		☐ Business e-mail address
Further, if my home address and telephone Government Code \$6250 et seq.), I under provided by the City in response to a reque	number are otherwise non-di	sclosable under the Californation	mia Public Records Act (Californ in above this information may
Date_Jan 8, 2013			-
14-1		Harail	
If appointed to a City committee, commissions Web site or to release such information disclose on the Internet and in all other app	ion or other advisory body, I I to a third party who may pos ropriate places that I serve on	OO NOT authorize the City at the information on their a City committee, commiss	to post my contact information Web site. The City may, howev sion or other advisory body.
Date	7	N. C. o brown	

APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO A CITY ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/ COMMISSION

	1 Winn 11 FF CIA	Sure Ton P
Name of Applicant: KATHIEEN	Committee on	DALES TAX REVENUE
Street Address	City, Zir	Paso Robles 93446
Mailing Address:	, I	
(if different from home) P.O. Number	City	State Zip
Home Phone: Home Fax: ()	E-mail:	
Retired? Occupation (if applicable) Scientist		
Employer (if applicable)		
Work Phone: () Work Fax: ()		
EDUCATION & TRAINING		
High School Limestone High	Peoria	IL
College Bradley University	Peoria City	State IL
Name	City	State
Degrees/Majors BS Biology	•	
Other Schools/Training Ohio State University	Ph.D. / IICLA Post	Doctorate
0.	THE TOTAL TOP	_
		-
MEMBERSHIP IN ORGANIZATIONS		
£		-
ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/COMMISSION APPOI	NTMENTS TER	M
		TAT
		To
Current	Fron	To
Current Current Previous New York University John Bradema	Fron Fron	To
Current Current Previous New York University John Bradema Previous Coalition of South Coast Environ	Fron Fron Fron	To To 2006
Current Current Previous New York University John Bradema	From From From From From From	To To 2003 To 2006 To 1998
Current Current Previous New York University John Bradema Previous Coalition of South Coast Environ Previous Councilwoman	From From From From From From	To To 2003 To 2006 To 1998
Current Current Previous New York University John Bradema Previous Coalition of South Coast Environ Previous Councilwoman ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Please provide any supplemental information to this application, in	From From From From From	To To Z003 To Z006 To 1994 To 1975 To 1979
Current Current Previous New York University John Bradema Previous Coalition of South Coast Environ Previous Councilwoman ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Please provide any supplemental information to this application, in this advisory body.	From From From From From From From From	To To 2003 To 2006 1994 To 1998 1975 To 1979 You believe you should be appointed to
Current Previous New York University John Bradema Coalition of South Coast Environmental information to this application, in this advisory body. I am an environmental scientist, but it	From From From From From From From From	To To To 2006 1994 To 1998 1975 To 1979 you believe you should be appointed to and I know
Current Previous New York University John Bradema Previous Coalition of South Coast Environ Previous Councilwoman ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Please provide any supplemental information to this application, in this advisory body. I am an environmental scientist, but it construction. I was President of a Co	From From From From From From From From	To T
Current Previous New York University John Bradema Coalition of South Coast Environmental information to this application, in this advisory body. I am an environmental scientist, but it	From From From From From From From From	To T
Current Previous New York University John Bradema Previous Coalition of South Coast Environ Previous Councilwoman ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Please provide any supplemental information to this application, in this advisory body. I am an environmental scientist, but it construction. I was President of a Co and paving construction. I work well	From From From From From From From From	To T
Current Previous New York University John Bradema Previous Coalition of South Coast Environ Previous Councilwoman ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Please provide any supplemental information to this application, in this advisory body. I am an environmental scientist, but it construction. I was President of a Co and paving construction. I work well	From From From From From From From From	To T
Current Previous New York University John Bradema Previous Coalition of South Coast Environ Previous Councilwoman ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Please provide any supplemental information to this application, in this advisory body. I am an environmental scientist, but it construction. I was President of a Co and paving construction. I work well	From From From From From From From From	To T
Current Previous New York University John Bradema Previous Coalition of South Coast Environ Previous Councilwoman ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Please provide any supplemental information to this application, in this advisory body. I am an environmental scientist, but is construction. I was President of a Co and paving construction. I work well know revenue and cost accounting.	From From From From From From Including the specific reason I know business I know business I know for six y in committees,	To T
Current Previous New York University John Bradema Previous Coalition of South Coast Environ Previous Councilwoman ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Please provide any supplemental information to this application, in this advisory body. I am an environmental scientist, but is construction. I was President of a Co and paving construction. I work well know revenue and cost accounting.	From From From From From From From From	To To Z003 To Z006 1994 To 1998 To 1979 You believe you should be appointed to and I know ears in environmental but most important, I
Current Previous New York University John Bradema Previous Coalition of South Coast Environ Previous Councilwoman ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Please provide any supplemental information to this application, in this advisory body. I am an environmental scientist, but in construction. I was President of a Co and paving construction. I work well know revenue and cost accounting.	From From From From From From Including the specific reason I know business Company for six y in committees,	To Z003 To Z006 To 1994 To 1998 To 1979 You believe you should be appointed to and I know ears in environmental but most important, I cersight Committee on New less Tax Revenue
Current Previous New York University John Bradema Previous Coalition of South Coast Environ Previous Councilwoman ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Please provide any supplemental information to this application, in this advisory body. I am an environmental scientist, but inconstruction. I was President of a Coand paving construction. I work well know revenue and cost accounting.	From From From From From From From Including the specific reason I know business Company for six y in committees, COMMITTEE NAME Signal Signa	To Z003 To Z006 1994 To 1998 1975 To 1979 You believe you should be appointed to and I know ears in environmental but most important, I consider the straight Committee on New less Tax Revenue

APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO A CITY ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/ COMMISSION



JAN 2 3 2013

Name of Advisory Body: Supplemental Tax Adv	risory Committee		SITYOF	ASO ROBLES
Name of Applicant Thomas	Kirk H	ardwick		HOOHOBLES.
First Name	Middle Initial	Last Name		
Street Addres	Cit	y, Zip: Paso Robles,	3446	
Mailing Address:	City	State	Zip	
Home Phone:	: <u>()</u> E-mai	l:	_	
Retired? Occupation (if applicable)				
Employer (if applicable)				
Work Phone: () Work Fax:	(E-mai	l:		
EDUCATION & TRAINING				
High School Oakland High			Ca	
Name College Los Madonas	City Pittsberg		State Ca.	
Name	City		State	
Degrees/Majors_Fire Science - no degree	ee			
Other Schools/Training, 30 years Communic SBC.	ations and Management t	raining with Paci	fic Bell and —	
MEMBERSHIP IN ORGANIZATIONS				
			*	
ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/COMMISSION		TERM	243	
Current			То	
Current		From		
Previous		From	To	
Previous			То	
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Please provide any supplemental information to this a this advisory body.	application, including the specific	reason you believe you si	would be appointed to	
I care deeply about our city a degrade as we have had to cut volunteer and participate in m believe that I have the knowle developing a plan and prioriti and road ways up to acceptable	back maintenance du any events in and a dge and passion to zing the repairs ne	ne to lack of f around Paso Rob assist this co eeded to bring	unds. I les. I mmittee in	
LAST NAME Hardwick	COMMITTEE NA	ME Supplemental T	ax Advisory_	
	READ CAREFULLY			
This is a public document. I understand that all inform	nation contained within it will be p	provided to the public upo	n request.	
If appointed to a City committee, commission or oth understand that other Web sites not controlled by the it. I also authorize the City to update my personal controlled by the city to update my persona	City may provide links to a City	Web page that has my per	sonal information on	
Home phone number	□ Business address □ Business phone number □ Business fax number	Person	one Number al E-mail address as e-mail address	
Further, if my home address and telephone number at Government Code §6250 et seq.), I understand that provided by the City in response to a request made un-	by agreeing to the release of the			
Date Jan 22, 2013				
	Signature		U	
If appointed to a City committee, commission or other its Web site or to release such information to a third p disclose on the Internet and in all other appropriate pla	party who may post the informati	on on their Web site. The	City may, however,	

CITYCLERKSOFF

JAN 25 2019

JAN 25 ZUT

APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO A CITY ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/ COMMISSION

Name of Advisory Body: Supplemental Tax Oversight Committee

Name of Applicant: Brian J Middle Initial Last Name City, Zip: Paso Robles 93446 Street Address Mailing Address: (if different from home) P.O. Number City Home Phone: (me Fax: (E-mail: Retired? [Occupation (if applicable) Assistant Manager Employer (if applicable) CVS/Pharmacy Work Phone E-mail: **EDUCATION & TRAINING** High School Mt. Miguel High School Spring Valley State College_Biola University La Mirada CA State City Degrees/Majors B.S. Christian Education Other Schools/Training Talbot Theological Seminary, M.S. Christian Education MEMBERSHIP IN ORGANIZATIONS ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/COMMISSION APPOINTMENTS TERM Current From To Previous Previous From To Previous From To ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Please provide any supplemental information to this application, including the specific reason you believe you should be appointed to this advisory body. I have extensive experience in serving as a member/chair of several church related boards and committees, including, but not limited to, search committees (for pastoral candidates), budget committees, Paso Robles Ralph Sell Crusade, Northern California Baptist Conference Youth Committee, Southwest Baptist Conference Christian Education Committee, Paso Robles Ministerial Association and the Paso Robles Baccalaureate Committee. I know what it takes to work as a team to accomplish established goals and work within a budget, I would like to be appointed to this Oversight Committee because I have a vested interest in where we can improve our roads and streets, as I am an avid bicyclist, riding 50-100 miles a week on local roads. I feel I can represent the local riding community and also help Paso Robles continue and grow as a bicycling destination for visiting cyclists. I also have lived in Paso Robles 26 years and am familiar with the streets of the City and where attention and work needs to be addressed. COMMITTEE NAME Supplemental Tax Oversight LAST NAME Hawley READ CAREFULLY This is a public document. I understand that all information contained within it will be provided to the public upon request. If appointed to a City committee, commission or other advisory body, I authorize the City to post the following on its Web site. I understand that other Web sites not controlled by the City may provide links to a City Web page that has my personal information on it. I also authorize the City to update my personal contact information on its Web site if my contact information changes. □ Home address □ Business address Cell Phone Number ☐ Business phone number □ Personal E-mail address Home phone number ☐ Home Fax number D Business e-mail address ☐ Business fax number Further, if my home address and telephone number are otherwise non-disclosable under the California Public Records Act (California Government Code §6250 et seq.), I understand that by agreeing to the release of the information above, this information may be provided by the City in response to a request made under the Public Records Act. Date Signature If appointed to a City committee, commission or other advisory body, I DO NOT authorize the City to post my contact information on its Web site or to release such information to a third party who may post the information on their Web site. They City may, however, disclose on the Internet and in all other appropriate places that I serve on

APPLICATION FOR APPOINTMENT TO A CITY ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/ COMMISSION

ON NEGETY !
A STORE OCCUPANT
LEC 2 10 2010

Name of Advisory Body: PASO RUBLES ROAD FUNDS COMMITTEE RICHARD Name of Applicant: Last Name Middle Initial PASO ROBLES Street Address: Mailing Address: Zip (if different from home) P.O. Number Home Phone ome Fax: (Retired? Occupation (if applicable) Employer (if applicable) ____ Work Phone: (____) Work Fax: (**EDUCATION & TRAINING** EAST LANSING High School _ Degrees/Majors_ Other Schools/Training DCLA - ELECT ENG MEMBERSHIP IN ORGANIZATIONS

EAGLB SCOUT

ELKS-ATASCADERO ADVISORY BODY/COMMITTEE/COMMISSION APPOINTMENTS TERM Current Current Previous_ From Previous Previous_ ADDITIONAL INFORMATION Please provide any supplemental information to this application, including the specific reason you believe you should be appointed to - SYSTEMS & SPECIALTY ENGINEER FOR TRW FOR 37 YRS
- PROGRAM & PROTECT MANAGER FOR MISSILE & SATELLITE
REQUIREMENTS DEFINITION, DESIGN & PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT - PASO RESIDENT WICARS THAT DRIVE CITY/COUNTYROADS - PEOCURPED EXTENSIVE DRIVEWAY ASPHALT & CONCRETTE WORK COMMITTEE NAME (COAD FUND COMMITTEE LAST NAME HOLMES READ CAREFULLY This is a public document. I understand that all information contained within it will be provided to the public upon request. If appointed to a City committee, commission or other advisory body, I authorize the City to post the following on its Web site. I understand that other Web sites not controlled by the City may provide links to a City Web page that has my personal information on it. I also authorize the City to update my personal contact information on its Web site if my contact information changes. □ Business address ☐ Cell Phone Number ☐ Home address ☐ Personal E-mail address ☐ Home phone number ☐ Business phone number ☐ Business fax number ☐ Business e-mail address ☐ Home Fax number Further, if my home address and telephone number are otherwise non-disclosable under the California Public Records Act (California Government Code §6250 et seq.), I understand that by agreeing to the release of the information above, this information may be provided by the City in response to a request made under the Public Records Act. If appointed to a City committee, commission or other advisory body, I DO NOT authorize the City to post my contact information on its Web site or to release such information to a third party who may post the information on their Web site. The City may, however, disclose on the Internet and in all other appropriate places that I serve